21:40 Pakistan Time
Date & Time Of Print: 29/04/2022 21:40:09 - Time Zone: Pakistan Time
Buyer Organisation: Pakistan Petroleum Limited
OVERVIEW
Code rfq_21336
Title Tender No. PD/P&SF/PT/21336/22 - Supply of pipe fittings
Description
Status Running

15 PPM H2S, 25000 MG/L CHLORIDES AND FREE WATER.
SIZE SUITABLE FOR 2" ACCESS FITTINGS
- TYPICAL ORDER CODE: TPLUG-M-00-2D6A-01
Option List
0010185811-99-00150 Material Number: 06-06-9054
FLANGE:
TYPE: FORGED WN
SIZE: 8" NPS,SCH-80
MATERIAL: STAINLESS STEEL DUPLEX ASTM A-182 F-51
APPLICATION: RTJ,ANSI CLASS-900,ASME B16.5,MARKING MSSP,COMPITABLE WITH DUPLEX
PIPE GRADE
Option List
0010185811-99-00160 Material Number: 06-06-27004
FLANGE,PIPE:
TYPE: WELD NECK
FACE: RTJ R-50
SIZE: 8" NPS
RATING: ANSI 1500#
MATERIAL: ASTM A-182 F51 DUPLEX
TEXT:FLANGE 08" NPS, ANSI 1500#, RTJ R-50 , WN, SCH: 80S/0.5" WT,
DUPLEX ASTM A-182 F51, UNS 31803, BE, ASME B16.5, B16.25,
MARKING AS PER MS-SSP-25, TO BE PROVIDED WITH MTCS.
Option List
0010185811-99-00170 Material Number: 06-29-3861
GASKET,RING JOINT:
API NUMBER: R50
MATERIAL: STAINLESS STEEL 316
TEXT:ZINC CADMIUM PLATED
FOR 10-5/8
Option List
0010185811-99-00180 Material Number: 10-03-23200
INSULATION:
MATERIAL: CATHODIC
SIZE: 8"
TYPE: CATHODIC
TEXT:900 CLASS,
THE KIT CONSIST OF THE FOLLOWING COMPONENTS:
GASKET - PHENOLIC R-49 / RX-49 SLEEVES
- MYLER DOUBLE INSULATING WASHER
- PHENOLIC DOUBLE STEEL MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH API 6A (19th
EDITION)
Option List
0010185811-99-00190 Material Number: 06-10-4589
ELBOW,PIPE:
TYPE: EQUAL
SIZE: 8"
CONNECTION: WLD
DEGREE: 90
RADIUS: LONG
SCHEDULE/RATING: 0.5" THK
MATERIAL: DUPLEX ASTM- A182-F51 (UNS S31803)
SPECIFICATION: ASTM A815 UNS31803
MFG CODE/STD: ASME B16.9, B16.25
NACE STD: NACE MR-0175
TEXT:SUTABLE FOR : CO2: 24-25 MOLE%, N2: 24-25 MOLE%,
TEMP: 290 F, SHUT-IN PRESSURE: 4500 PSI,
WATER CHORIDES: 16000 MG/L TO BE WELDED
WITH 8" NPS DUPLEX LINE PIPE.
Option List
0010185811-99-00200 Material Number: 10-04-30372
PROBE:
TYPE: SAND
LENGTH: 7"
MATERIAL: 2205 DUPLEX
APPLICATION: FOR 8" FLOWLINE
TEXT:SAND PROBE MATERIAL : 2205 DUPLEX (21-23% Cr)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE : 250 DEGREE F OPERATING
PRESSURE : 2500-3000 PSI PROBE LENGTH : 7.00"
CONNECTION : 1/2" NPT - 14 FOR 8" FLOWLINE,
SERVICE l 24% CO2, 25000 MG/L CHLORIDE
" Flow Condition : 50MMscfd "
Option List